
Készült: 2023. augusztus 11. Tesztverseny_Időbeo_2023_3_2

ver 3.2
Tervezett edzés:
2023. augusztus 12.

ID Senior, ID Junior 3 3 9:30 0:30 10:00
Ice resurfacing 10:00 0:10 10:10

FS Junior Women 6 6 10:10 0:30 10:40
FS Senior Women 3 3 10:40 0:30 11:10

Ice resurfacing 11:10 0:10 11:20
FS Junior Men 2 2 11:20 0:30 11:50

14 2:20

Verseny:
2023. augusztus 12.

Ice resurfacing 12:45 0:15 13:00
ID Junior/Senior Rhythm Dance 1 13:00 0:10 13:10
ID Senior Rhythm Dance 2 13:10 0:11 13:21

Ice resurfacing 13:21 0:15 13:36
FS Junior Women Short 6 6 13:36 0:38 14:14
FS Senior Women Short 3 3 14:14 0:22 14:36

Ice resurfacing 14:36 0:15 14:51
FS Junior Men Short 2 2 14:51 0:16 15:08

14 2:23

Tervezett edzés:
2023. augusztus 13.

ID Senior, ID Junior 3 3 9:30 0:30 10:00
Ice resurfacing 10:00 0:10 10:10

FS Junior Women 6 6 10:10 0:30 10:40
FS Senior Women 3 3 10:40 0:30 11:10

Ice resurfacing 11:10 0:10 11:20
FS Junior Men 2 2 11:20 0:30 11:50

14 2:20

Verseny:
2023. augusztus 13.

Ice resurfacing 12:45 0:15 13:00
ID Junior Free Dance 1 13:00 0:11 13:11
ID Senior Free Dance 2 13:11 0:14 13:26

Ice resurfacing 13:26 0:15 13:41
FS Junior Women Free 6 6 13:41 0:43 14:24
FS Senior Women Free 3 3 14:24 0:26 14:50

Ice resurfacing 14:50 0:15 15:05
FS Junior Men Free 2 2 15:05 0:18 15:23

14 2:23

1+2

1+2

Skaters warm up groups begin duration end

Skaters warm up groups begin duration end

Skaters warm up groups begin duration end

Skaters warm up groups begin duration end

Előzetes időbeosztás 
Helyszín: Gyakorló Jégcsarnok

2023. évi Tesztverseny 
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